
SMOKE SIGNALS18 APRIL 15, 2024

Grand Ronde Head Start Preschool

For Kids: For Parents:
 Connection to housing resources

 Employment assistance

 Parent training & support

 Enrollment opportunities for pregnant women

 Enrollment opportunities for all income levels 

Apply starting :   April 01, 2024                        

Applications due by :  June 7, 2024
Head Start nurtures the growth of you and your child.  

Join our supportive community and give your child a 
strong head start.

To Learn More:  dawn.doar @grandronde.org
503-879-1434

 Safe, quality early education

 Qualified teachers

 Healthy meals

 Cultural opportunities

 Transportation may be available

Or Scan QR Code:  

WAYS TO APPLY:

ONLINE at: https://www.grandronde.org/services/education/early-childhood-education/

Email dawn.doar@grandronde.org for an application

Or Scan QR Code:  

Eligibility:   Grand Ronde Tribal  Member/Descendant; Federally Recognized Tribal Member/Descendant; community member living in 
the Grand Ronde Community.  

Enrolling Prenatal to 4 years oldAre you frustrated with your diabetes control? 

Do you have questions about diabetes? 

Do you need help managing your diabetes? 

If so… 

Call the Medical Clinic today at 503-879-2002 

To schedule an individual diabetes education appointment 

Reminder:	The	drive-through	entrance	at	the	Health	&	Wellness	
Center	is	for	loading	and	unloading	only.	The	entrance	was	built	
with	our	Elders	and	those	with	mobility	issues	and	their	ease	of	
access	in	mind.	If	you	are	coming	to	the	center	to	pick	up	pre-
scriptions,	please	park	in	one	of	our	regular	parking	spaces.	n

Health & Wellness 

Center entrance

JOB ANNOUNCEMENT FOR APRIL 5th, 2024

employmentteam@spiritmtn.com         https://www.spiritmountain.com/careersemploymentteam@spiritmtn.com         

Call (503) 879-3737 for application assistance.

SPIRIT MOUNTAIN 

CASINO CAREERS

SPIRIT MOUNTAIN CASINO EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

✓ SMGI adheres to a Tribal hiring preference policy for 

enrolled members of the Confederated Tribes of the 

Grand Ronde Community of Oregon.

✓ Please reference the Job Description for job duties, 

qualifications, and required knowledge/skills.

✓ Job postings are updated every Friday with remaining and new 

positions; applications must be received by 5:00pm on the 

following Thursday to be considered.

✓ Incomplete applications will not be considered.

✓ All positions are eligible for an incremental Hire-on Bonus 

$1,000 Hire-On Bonus All Positions  

      

$500 Referral Bonus SMC & CTGR Employees

*Part-time employees are eligible for a 20% differential pay to their base 
wage if they are scheduled to work up to 29.99 hours per week.

                                                                                                                                 

POSTING TITLE CLOSE DATE WAGE/SALARY

Bar Porter 4/11/2024 $18.29/hr. DOE

Cage Cashier (*Part-Time) 4/11/2024 $18.29/hr. DOE

Casino Beverage Waitstaff (Full-Time & *Part-Time) 4/11/2024 $14.58/hr. DOE + Tips

Amore Waitstaff (*Part-Time) Until Filled $14.58/hr. DOE + Tips

Banquet Server (*Part-Time) Until Filled $14.58/hr. DOE + Tips

Bartender (Full-Time & *Part-Time) Until Filled $16.50/hr. DOE + Tips

Cleaning Attendant (Full-Time & *Part-Time) Until Filled $18.02/hr. DOE

Cook Until Filled $18.29/hr. DOE

Database Marketing Manager Until Filled $76,484.51/yr. DOE

Guest Safety Specialist I Until Filled $18.29/hr. DOE

Guest Safety Specialist II Until Filled $18.55/hr. DOE

Host/Hostess Cashier (*Part-Time) Until Filled $18.02/hr. DOE

IT Database Administrator Until Filled $76,484.51/yr. DOE

Slot Technician III Until Filled $23.24/hr. DOE

Surveillance Agent I Until Filled $18.55/hr. DOE

Surveillance Agent II Until Filled $18.82/hr. DOE

Table Games Dealer (Full-Time & *Part-Time) Until Filled $14.58/hr. DOE + Tips

Uniform Attendant Until Filled $18.02/hr. DOE

34

CTGR EMPLOYMENT 

JOB ANNOUNCEMENTS

Posted April 5, 2024

Job# Position Title Grade Min. Start Wage Max Start Wage Closing Date

1946 Child	&	Adolescent	Mental	Health	Therapist	–
Behavioral	Health 12 $74,901.04/yr. $96,316.53/yr. Until	Filled

1991 Mental	Health	Counselor	– Great	Circle	Recovery	–
Salem - UPDATED 12 $74,901.04/yr. $96,316.53/yr. Until	Filled

1999 Tribal	Planner 15 $97,858.44/yr. $127,796.59/yr. Until	Filled

2006 Staff	Accountant 11 $32.74/hr. $42.16/hr. Until	Filled
2014 Mental	Health	Therapist	– Behavioral	Health 12 $74,901.04/yr. $96,316.53/yr. Until	Filled

2030 Police	Officer 11 $32.74/hr. $42.16/hr. Until	Filled

2036 Lodge	Caregiver	– Full	Time *	$500	Hire-On	Bonus	
after	120-days

7 $22.36/hr. $29.00/hr. Until	Filled

2041 Budget	Coordinator 14 $90,630.26/yr. $116,255.21/yr. Until	Filled
2056 Licensed	Practical	Nurse	– Adult	Foster	Care 12 $36.01/hr. $46.31/hr. Until	Filled

2070 Forestry	Technician	(Entry	Level	– Fire	
Suppress/Prevention)	Seasonal 4 $17.15/hr. $21.95/hr. Until	Filled

2071 Forestry	Technician	(Intermediate	Level	– Fire	
Suppression/Prevention)	Seasonal 5 $18.86/hr. $24.07/hr. Until	Filled

2072 Forestry	Technician	(Engine	Boss,	Crew	Boss,	EMT	–
Fire	Suppression/Prevention)	Seasonal 6 $20.75/hr. $26.42/hr. Until	Filled

2078 Counselor	In	Training	- Great	Circle	Recovery -
Portland 8 $24.60/hr. $31.84/hr. Until	Filled

2082 Enrichment	Coordinator	Cook/Aide	– Part	Time 5 $18.86/hr. $24.07/hr. Until	Filled

2083 Tribal	Court	Operations	Coordinator 9 $27.05/hr. $34.95/hr. Until	Filled
2086 IT	Auditor 14 $90,630.26/yr. $116,255.21/yr. Until	Filled

2089 Substance Use	Disorder	Therapist	– Great	Circle	
Recovery	- Portland 10 $61,901.69/yr. $79,848.88/yr. Until	Filled

2091 Digital	Communications	Manager 14 $90,630.26/yr. $116,255.21/yr. Until	Filled
2093 Communications	Specialist 11 $32.74/hr. $42.16/hr. Until	Filled

2096 Audit	Manager 16 $107,644.28/yr. $140,433.67/yr. Until	Filled

2098 Substance	Use	Disorder	Therapist	– Great	Circle	
Recovery	– Salem

10 $61,901.69/yr. $79,848.88/yr. Until	Filled

2099 High	School	Intern	– Library 1 $16.00/hr. $16.00/hr. Until	Filled

2100 Counselor	In	Training	– Great	Circle	Recovery	–
Salem

8 $24.60/hr. $31.84/hr. Until	Filled

2101 Tribal	Security	Officer	– Grave 5 $18.86/hr. $24.07/hr. Until	Filled
2102 Silviculture	&	Fire	Protection	Technician 8 $24.60/hr. $31.84/hr. Until	Filled

2104 Cultural Wellness Specialist 9 $27.05/hr. $34.95/hr. Until	Filled
2106 Social	Emotional	Learning	Coach 12 $74,901.04/yr. $96,316.53/yr. Until	Filled

2108 Senior	Help	Desk	Technician 12 $36.01/hr. $46.31/hr. 04/08/24
2109 CFS	Foster	Care	Coordinator 12 $74,901.04/yr. $96,316.53/yr. 04/08/24

2110 Earthwork	Equipment	Operator 9 $27.05/hr. $34.95/hr. 04/08/24
2111 Honors	Attorney	 $107,644.28/yr. $140,433.67/yr. 04/08/24

2113 Single	Role	Paramedic	– Part	Time 29.76/hr. 38.39/hr. 04/08/24

2114 Firefighter	(EMT/Paramedic	Preferred)	– Part	Time 9 $27.05/hr. $34.95/hr. 04/08/24
2115 Economic	Development	Director 21 $160,360.03/yr. $225,696.79/yr. 04/08/24

2116 Milieu	Safety	Technician	– Great	Circle	Recovery	-
Portland 6 $20.75/hr. $26.42/hr. 04/15/24

2117 Summer	Youth	Intern	2024 $16.00/hr. $16.00/hr. 04/19/24

2118 Youth	Crew	Leader	Limited	Duration	– Natural	
Resources $20.00/hr. $20.00/hr. 04/15/24

2119 Youth	Crew	Member	Limited	Duration	– Natural	
Resources $16.00/hr. $16.00/hr. 04/15/24

2033 Temporary	Pool 2 $16.00/hr. $16.00/hr. Open

1946 Child	&	Adolescent	Mental	Health	Therapist	
Behavioral	Health 12 $74,901.04/yr. $96,316.53/yr. Until	Filled

1991 Mental	Health	Counselor	 Great	Circle	Recovery	
UPDATED 12 $74,901.04/yr. $96,316.53/yr. Until	Filled

1999 Tribal	Planner 15 $97,858.44/yr. $127,796.59/yr. Until	Filled

2006 Staff	Accountant $32.74/hr. $42.16/hr. Until	Filled
2014 Mental	Health	Therapist	 Behavioral	Health 12 $74,901.04/yr. $96,316.53/yr. Until	Filled

2030 Police	Officer $32.74/hr. $42.16/hr. Until	Filled

2036 Lodge	Caregiver	 Full	Time *	$500	Hire On	Bonus	
after	120 7 $22.36/hr. $29.00/hr. Until	Filled

2041 Budget	Coordinator 14 $90,630.26/yr. $116,255.21/yr. Until	Filled
2056 Licensed	Practical	Nurse	 Adult	Foster	Care 12 $36.01/hr. $46.31/hr. Until	Filled

2070 Forestry	Technician	(Entry	Level	 Fire	
Suppress/Prevention)	Seasonal 4 $17.15/hr. $21.95/hr. Until	Filled

2071 Forestry	Technician	(Intermediate	Level	 Fire	
Suppression/Prevention)	Seasonal 5 $18.86/hr. $24.07/hr. Until	Filled

2072 Forestry	Technician	(Engine	Boss,	Crew	Boss,	EMT	
Fire	Suppression/Prevention)	Seasonal $20.75/hr. $26.42/hr. Until	Filled

2078 Counselor	In	Training	 Great	Circle	Recovery
Portland 8 $24.60/hr. $31.84/hr. Until	Filled

2082 Enrichment	Coordinator	Cook/Aide	 Part	Time 5 $18.86/hr. $24.07/hr. Until	Filled

2083 Tribal	Court	Operations	Coordinator 9 $27.05/hr. $34.95/hr. Until	Filled
2086 IT	Auditor 14 $90,630.26/yr. $116,255.21/yr. Until	Filled

2089 Use	Disorder	Therapist	 Great	Circle	
Recovery	 Portland $61,901.69/yr. 79,848.88/yr. Until	Filled

2091 Digital	Communications	Manager 14 $90,630.26/yr. $116,255.21/yr. Until	Filled
2093 Communications	Specialist $32.74/hr. $42.16/hr. Until	Filled

2096 Audit	Manager $107,644.28/yr. $140,433.67/yr. Until	Filled

2098 Substance	Use	Disorder	Therapist	 Great	Circle	
Recovery	 $61,901.69/yr. $79,848.88/yr. Until	Filled

2099 High	School	Intern	 Library $16.00/hr. $16.00/hr. Until	Filled

2100 Counselor	In	Training	 Great	Circle	Recovery	 8 $24.60/hr. $31.84/hr. Until	Filled

2101 Tribal	Security	Officer	 Grave 5 $18.86/hr. $24.07/hr. Until	Filled
2102 Silviculture	&	Fire	Protection	Technician 8 $24.60/hr. $31.84/hr. Until	Filled

2104 9 $27.05/hr. $34.95/hr. Until	Filled
2106 Social	Emotional	Learning	Coach 12 $74,901.04/yr. $96,316.53/yr. Until	Filled

2108 Senior	Help	Desk	Technician 12 $36.01/hr. $46.31/hr. 04/08/24
2109 CFS	Foster	Care	Coordinator 12 $74,901.04/yr. $96,316.53/yr. 04/08/24

2110 Earthwork	Equipment	Operator 9 $27.05/hr. $34.95/hr. 04/08/24
2111 Honors	Attorney	 $107,644.28/yr. $140,433.67/yr. 04/08/24

INTERVIEWS WILL BE GIVEN IN THE FOLLOWING RANKING ORDER:

1. Grand Ronde Tribal members.

(Qualified Grand Ronde Tribal members who show they meet the minimum qualifications of the position during the course of the interview process will be given first consideration for 

hire and the recruitment process will end)

2. Tribal member spouses, parents and/or legal guardians of Grand Ronde Tribal member children and current regular employees.

3. External candidates.  

The Confederated Tribes of Grand Ronde offers generous benefits and competitive pay. POSTINGS ARE OPEN UNTIL FILLED & WILL BE REMOVED WITHOUT NOTICE 

*

Apply online at: www.grandronde.orgApply online at: www.grandronde.org


